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
loan commitment which makes| 200x57 on Woodward Ave, in PAY FOR ITSEL Fi e natural wood cabinets, corner month. Lote of parking. Call except water, Gas & lights fur-
your monthly rn ments under| Lomita, Owner will consider|$2860 DN, «— TORRANCE GAR. il g . sink, carpets included. Better| g o particulars. nished A. 68771 1"BEDROOM — Baby OK. N
875 per. mo slegper. Tots Ili low down xm»mrm to.respon DENS-—2-bedroom stucco, dish N d L + n see this, Owner really wants 25200 Feljoa, Lomita )"‘;~ B8 - y > o
price only 121000 sible party washor, disposal, 3-car - de- BUILD ee ISTI gS st g 1504 Madrid Ave. DA. 6-1608)
tached garage. $12,060. A RENTAL UNIT BEST BUY FR. 9-0510 ELSIE NEESS ® HOUSES FOR RENT 117! - TP
2 LEVEL M-1 LOTS8-In county. 2-bedroom home & converted | PV DL M (FURNISHED) NEW CLEAN MODERN bathes
$6850, Terms. NOWI xgin‘ﬂn.ﬁ'x'!trlu lar a]l'm, lnMrM; REALTOR L Rt e L AR SSRGS lor Apt., Close to Tor ¥
. BEAUTIFUL 2-bedroom home ;‘m m-':-n 1: nrnrkn nr}?ml‘.. It l‘vl:s .< I R | 4°/ » 2 BEDROOMS, redecorated, ;'I‘:?:slglﬁ "Q‘Tltt'c"l(.( A}tl‘lfl(g. 8
Rea l+or n;‘:lr Jim Dnnl’ll,v murko'l. kFI‘hW 2-BEDROOM STUCCO n m:n? Inndn. $90 mo. m_\;mants. o e esale (o] 304 TEJON PL. "“(“f““;‘ “-Adm"':“m "}‘“”“'2",:_"‘;’7‘ $67.50 per month, See at
place, carpeting, sprinklers. Finished ’ w ow down payment, ' s Pal Verd Estat " ach, 4 S mclini Torrance Blvd,
$13,960, nishe 44 3336 Cricklewood alos Verdes Estates > T T, ) = - . '
ATTRACTIVE 2-bedroom home BRI coonorormsmmrern 4 5 Fx!zr:’lr:\';'za ilv?rzz lrr::(m Wa'feria - Torrance FR 5 8053 FR 5-5063 P ‘1‘!‘[;‘[‘:\7(;(3(3‘1}‘1“1 ]('QlIY"Q:; mnn"“l'!“ ”“T\omplnﬁﬁh?l"ml?tﬂt;mh:lﬁ u §
5 FA. 8'4636 with used brick in Torrance on -‘:m"' level lot with 7 $10,000—81,000  down, 2:BEDROOM, Redecorated RITA HIGH ASSOCIATI | f\‘,"',',‘\;“";:mf,‘::ﬂ month. Ref- JAX Rentals e
FVENING iI::nx,>'nl|mk’!inrn’:»»p'l;:;:,”!‘;-‘Il?mllmf'«‘.(y attached garage, $4840 weather I,,Itr;m,,d_ fireplace, | @ BUSINESS 96| 213 W. Clarion Dr., Torrance |$65 MONTH—1-bedroom GUE @ o
s ’ et e P ’ 11-to-wa rug, automatic s - s - . *|  Partly furnished. Newly A
Lena Blaughter DA, 6-1730 Lucije VanWorer FR. 2-8638 | w eplace. $14.000, M EWEN wall-to-wall  rug ; A S B0 — BEMI-furnlt —— ) 3 ; ;
Marrn Rm: val FR, 9-5798 n u‘n?'h l?lllmr' ar lr’\ 6-1970 | sl o o e NO MONEY DOWN C :(?\:";N‘laﬁ":ewt!nr';?:;' :\:"t?"‘l"\ﬁ 22?:'1:35'?:;2;} SR?'"“?“ "“:};:1IF!"‘"“"J"";"::’"? ‘h’:'('id ‘l“’.:%":d\\'Ng:\:!an'i‘:‘hI‘sl‘ 5 :
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